Position

Clerk-Recorder Svcs Manager

Recorder'S Operations
Manager

Clerk-Recorder Svcs Supervisor
Recordable Documents Tech
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician
Recordable Documents Tech
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist
Clerk-Senior Level

Recordable Documents Tech
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Supervisor
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician

Seasonal Clerk

Other Positions Held

County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department Total Wages

Recorder

Recorder

Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder

Recorder

$86,758
$70,807

$55,081
$51,840
$51,636
$49,398
$48,990
$48,810
$48,295
$48,203
$46,605
$46,380
$46,121
$45,773
$45,296
$44,675
$42,525
$42,398
$42,034
$41,146
$40,702
$39,584
$33,145
$28,611
$27,910
$27,807
$27,327
$27,187
$25,030

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,329
$34,263

$38,160
$36,533
$34,512
$32,744
$27,672
$27,672
$33,700
$19,178
$36,839
$24,506
$24,722
$32,743
$34,048
$23,688
$23,203
$33,507
$32,815
$22,401
$24,980
$31,460
$28,593
$10,804
$18,147
$10,406
$21,056
$2,268
$0



Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician
Clerical Supervisor
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist
Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Seasonal Clerk

Recordable Documents Tech
Seasonal Clerk
Clerk-Experienced Level
Seasonal Clerk
Clerk-Experienced Level

Seasonal Clerk

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder

Recorder

$23,962
$22,398
$22,258
$21,508
$20,627
$16,899
$14,844
$8,447
$4,113
$3,778
$3,034
$2,411

$3,917
$43,617
$10,639
$0

$0

$0
$3,658
$0
$905
$0
$909
$0



