Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Manager		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$86,758	\$51,329
Recorder'S Operations Manager		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$70,807	\$34,263
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Supervisor		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$55,081	\$38,160
Recordable Documents Tech		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$51,840	\$36,533
Clerk-Specialist Level		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$51,636	\$34,512
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$49,398	\$32,744
Clerk-Specialist Level		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$48,990	\$27,672
Clerk-Specialist Level		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$48,810	\$27,672
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$48,295	\$33,700
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$48,203	\$19,178
Recordable Documents Tech		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$46,605	\$36,839
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$46,380	\$24,506
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$46,121	\$24,722
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$45,773	\$32,743
Recordable Documents Tech		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$45,296	\$34,048
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$44,675	\$23,688
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$42,525	\$23,203
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$42,398	\$33,507
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$42,034	\$32,815
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$41,146	\$22,401
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$40,702	\$24,980
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$39,584	\$31,460
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$33,145	\$28,593
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$28,611	\$10,804
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Supervisor		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$27,910	\$18,147
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$27,807	\$10,406
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$27,327	\$21,056
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$27,187	\$2,268
Seasonal Clerk		Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$25,030	\$0

Clerk-Recorder Svcs Technician	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$23,962	\$3,917
Clerical Supervisor	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$22,398	\$43,617
Clerk-Recorder Svcs Specialist	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$22,258	\$10,639
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$21,508	\$0
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$20,627	\$0
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$16,899	\$0
Recordable Documents Tech	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$14,844	\$3,658
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$8,447	\$0
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$4,113	\$905
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$3,778	\$0
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$3,034	\$909
Seasonal Clerk	Contra Costa County	Recorder	\$2,411	\$0